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Final Results
Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 3 JPK+JPSIF

2024-05-19
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 619.8057 210. Niklas Arabäck +Open - U SWE nboy

2 99.72 618.0840 26. Patric Gustafsson +Open SS U SWE dronten

3 91.09 564.5889 95. Alexander Runesson +Open - U SWE alex92

4 90.77 562.5935 68. Daniel Svärd +Open - U SWE

5 61.47 380.9785 23. Nicklas Eriksen -Open - U SWE nicklas

6 29.68 183.9488 216. Linda Andersson +Open L U SWE

7 20.94 129.7567 28. Niklas Johansson +Open S U SWE keeper
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 624.7678 105. Jonas Forslund +Standard - U SWE forsis

2 87.50 546.6453 63. Tord Andersson +Standard - U SWE azon

3 81.97 512.1120 120. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

4 81.36 508.2982 217. Albin Karlsson -Standard - U SWE smalben

5 79.82 498.7112 2. Per-Arne Svensson +Standard SS U SWE caliber

6 66.70 416.7269 169. Daniel Lindqvist -Standard - U SWE dlindqvist

7 59.10 369.2547 64. Jan Anderberg +Standard S U SWE jjand

8 49.31 308.0832 139. Peter Sternersson -Standard - U SWE

9 45.68 285.3742 89. Ted Nilsson -Standard - U SWE

10 39.62 247.5637 52. Johan Urbanke -Standard S U SWE

11 31.04 193.9280 66. Rickard Rosengren -Standard - U SWE

12 27.80 173.6976 86. Thomas Elehag +Standard SS U SWE elis

13 13.83 86.4259 37. Wilma Andersson -Standard L U SWE wilmis

DQ 5. Glenn Vennberg -Standard SS U SWE baraglenn

DQ 119. Sammi Karlsson -Standard - U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 606.6963 100. Gerry Strandberg -Production S B SWE gerry66

2 95.30 578.2029 134. Johnnie Tibom -Production - U SWE jt74

3 87.11 528.4647 195. Victor Eriksson -Production S U SWE victor

4 86.25 523.2670 131. Linus Claar -Production - U SWE

5 81.73 495.8310 223. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

6 79.19 480.4703 108. Anders Björk -Production - U SWE bjork

7 79.18 480.4124 125. Christoffer Rath Olsen -Production - U SWE stoffe

8 77.10 467.7387 22. Fabian Häge -Production - U SWE

9 77.04 467.3983 53. Håkan Myrsell -Production S U SWE

10 76.07 461.5315 107. Morgan Andersson -Production - U SWE morgan

11 74.36 451.1392 194. Gustav Bergenstråle -Production - U SWE mtnbeam

12 73.38 445.1895 205. Olof Bengtsson -Production S U SWE linde

13 69.03 418.7802 20. Johannes Malm -Production - U SWE

14 68.98 418.4739 54. Sebastian Strid -Production - U SWE

15 68.12 413.2872 93. Janne Räisänen -Production - U SWE

16 67.88 411.8013 57. Allan Bergman -Production - U SWE dosch

17 67.59 410.0926 178. Erik Lindström -Production S U SWE orca

18 66.73 404.8274 188. Martin Karlsson -Production - U SWE

19 65.66 398.3276 130. Patrik Engholm -Production - U SWE

20 62.42 378.7226 122. Tommy Krey -Production - U SWE

21 59.03 358.1262 151. Mats Mood -Production - U SWE

22 58.08 352.3991 140. Jonas Eklund -Production - U SWE

23 57.98 351.7618 10. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

24 57.18 346.8803 61. Tobias Melin -Production - U SWE tmelin

25 56.25 341.2476 109. Richard Olsson -Production - U SWE

26 54.69 331.7842 174. Robin Andersson -Production - U SWE

27 53.95 327.3239 82. Martin Hollertz -Production S U SWE hollertz

28 53.80 326.3745 204. Johan Friberg -Production - U SWE frj

29 53.40 324.0053 17. Johan Hermansson -Production - U SWE tingeling

30 53.09 322.0684 77. Emma Björner -Production L U SWE

31 51.92 314.9992 73. Jonas Hansson -Production - U SWE jonas78

32 51.17 310.4354 161. Robert Johansson -Production S U SWE hubbabubba

33 50.62 307.0860 67. Jolie Raudva -Production L U SWE jora

34 42.58 258.3244 6. Carl-Johan Larsson -Production - U SWE

35 40.77 247.3721 153. Olof Ålander -Production - U SWE

36 40.44 245.3730 55. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

37 38.31 232.4379 162. Tomislav Kuna -Production - U SWE

38 36.77 223.0845 129. Henrik Vang -Production - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 34.93 211.9341 29. Oscar Brännudd -Production S U SWE obra

40 34.67 210.3625 79. Erika Quist -Production L U SWE

41 34.36 208.4907 58. Christoffer Hansson -Production - U SWE

42 33.49 203.2126 117. Jonaz Eriksson -Production - C SWE jayc

43 33.29 201.9868 27. Jan Karlsson -Production S U SWE

44 32.83 199.2079 147. Kent Olsson -Production S U SWE

45 32.01 194.2178 179. Magnus Lilja -Production - U SWE lilja

46 31.87 193.3409 65. Maja Väliluoto -Production L U SWE

47 27.86 169.0448 38. Gunilla Abrahamsson -Production L U SWE gunster

48 26.63 161.5671 208. Bob Asiphong -Production - U SWE

49 25.37 153.8890 132. Sören Gustavsson -Production - U SWE

50 24.51 148.6744 200. Hannes L -Production - U SWE

51 22.19 134.6053 207. Johan Fälth -Production - U SWE

52 18.97 115.0713 41. Anna-Maria Bramgren -Production L U SWE

53 14.27 86.5565 154. Lars-Göran Adolfsson -Production GS U SWE

54 12.59 76.3601 70. Carl Gadde -Production S U SWE

55 11.74 71.2527 111. Philip Hakeberg -Production - U SWE

56 11.73 71.1709 212. Sofie Kjellkvist -Production L U SWE

DQ 121. Henrik Wirén -Production - U SWE

DQ 145. Alexander Nordenswan -Production S U SWE

DQ 150. Mathias Dagerhed -Production S U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 588.6225 181. Ali Adel -Revolver - U SWE adelius

2 80.10 471.4771 39. Jan Tirfing -Revolver S U SWE tirre

3 55.72 327.9839 135. Håkan Eklund -Revolver - U SWE craw
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 675.0000 0. Jonas Björk -Classic - U SWE whistler
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 645.3685 104. Bjarne Larning -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE bjarne

2 91.20 588.5545 149. Peter Kastell -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE kastell

3 88.66 572.2018 124. Marcus Molin -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE mackan73

4 86.01 555.1107 25. Miroslav Matkovic -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE miro79

5 83.96 541.8528 94. Stefan Wallberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE wallis

6 80.22 517.7354 43. Andreas Johannesson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE adde317

7 77.38 499.3952 118. Saša Petrovi■ -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE petrovic

8 75.81 489.2354 81. Mattias Wallander -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE wallan

9 74.70 482.1163 19. Jimmie Adlersson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE jimadl

10 74.20 478.8636 18. Jens H -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE jzh

11 72.39 467.1548 88. Christian S -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE svartenstedt

12 72.38 467.1278 196. Fredrik Petersson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

13 71.79 463.2795 35. Fredrik F -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE ferdi76

14 70.50 455.0037 3. Håkan Nilsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

15 69.26 447.0105 218. Joel Arabäck -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE joel

16 69.00 445.2957 165. Thomas Hjelm -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE ipscnooben

17 65.88 425.1771 141. Hänry Bengtsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE hanry1536

18 64.63 417.1306 183. Yodkhwan Idh -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE younggun

19 61.31 395.6707 50. Peter Freed -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE freed

20 58.03 374.4865 160. Jesper Hansson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE iller

21 56.00 361.3786 44. Christoffer Hermansson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE coffe

22 53.89 347.8061 87. Mikael Martinsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

23 53.80 347.2290 185. Mikael Idh -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE majk

24 48.14 310.6978 202. Andreas Austvik -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

DQ 16. Luigi de Barone -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS A SWE 2alfa

DQ 31. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE unique

DQ 59. Karl Skoglund -Pistol Caliber CarbineGS U SWE pistola38

DQ 177. Daniel Olsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE danielolsson
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 638.1988 214. Robert Börjesson -Production Optics - U SWE rob79

2 91.60 584.6145 152. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

3 89.79 573.0461 113. Mikael Östling -Production Optics - U SWE pergite

4 83.17 530.7899 171. Fred Fahlqvist -Production Optics - U SWE

5 82.93 529.2820 112. Patrik Gren -Production Optics S U SWE badboy

6 73.37 468.2295 4. Wille E -Production Optics - U SWE

7 72.29 461.3251 36. Roland Muntoiu -Production Optics - U SWE

8 69.91 446.1502 21. Hans Hellenius -Production Optics - U SWE chimpy

9 69.29 442.2086 15. Susanne Pejle -Production Optics S U SWE pejle

10 68.68 438.3086 167. Mathias Martinius -Production Optics - U SWE mathias

11 65.85 420.2379 80. Karl Kempe -Production Optics - U SWE karl

12 64.85 413.8925 159. Urban Wennström -Production Optics - B SWE urwe

13 63.78 407.0690 209. Brandon Isacsson -Production Optics - U SWE

14 62.93 401.6132 60. Kim Gustafsson -Production Optics - U SWE mopargun

15 62.75 400.4425 172. Anders Håkansson -Production Optics - U SWE thebamse

16 61.32 391.3132 69. Florian Larsson -Production Optics - U SWE florian

17 59.15 377.4905 49. Jonas Ekholm -Production Optics - U SWE eka

18 59.06 376.9307 102. Joakim Blomander -Production Optics - U SWE

19 59.02 376.6886 12. Martin Wistrand -Production Optics S U SWE

20 58.80 375.2524 146. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

21 58.19 371.3873 123. Stefan Vogel -Production Optics - U SWE

22 55.10 351.6523 85. Daniel Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE mrandersson

23 54.34 346.7860 106. Jim Nano -Production Optics - U SWE

24 54.34 346.7766 192. Lasse Dalmin -Production Optics - U SWE

25 53.99 344.5835 115. Jimi Arwidsson -Production Optics S U SWE jimi

26 52.37 334.2549 166. Jonas Partanen Green -Production Optics - U SWE

27 50.96 325.2172 14. Toni Celan -Production Optics S U SWE tonic

28 50.70 323.5708 46. Stephanie Hönig -Production Optics L U SWE

29 48.51 309.5639 30. Louise Lidholm -Production Optics L U SWE luckylou

30 46.70 298.0442 76. Thomas Quist -Production Optics - U SWE

31 44.37 283.1982 142. Henrik Knutsson -Production Optics - U SWE henkebenke

32 43.18 275.6002 91. Nicke Höckerbo -Production Optics - U SWE

33 42.53 271.4148 158. Matilda Sundqvist -Production Optics L U SWE sundqvist

34 41.47 264.6340 9. Henrik Olofsson -Production Optics - U SWE

35 41.12 262.4004 148. Carl-Filip Björk -Production Optics - U SWE kalle

36 40.31 257.2413 33. Henrik Stensson -Production Optics S U SWE

37 37.52 239.4836 170. Robert Sätterberg -Production Optics - U SWE barong

38 37.22 237.5271 116. Mikael Hennig -Production Optics S U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 32.44 207.0129 7. Gerry Dahlgren -Production Optics GS U SWE kgd52

40 29.40 187.6333 193. Folkesson -Production Optics - U SWE

41 29.09 185.6231 45. Patrik Strömberg -Production Optics S U SWE paddy

42 26.95 171.9937 62. Tommy Eriksen -Production Optics SS U SWE bluesteel

43 26.14 166.8558 47. Max Varricchio -Production Optics S U SWE manno

44 24.76 158.0488 8. Freddan Lif -Production Optics S U SWE freddan

45 12.84 81.9347 11. George Abraham -Production Optics SS U SWE

DQ 114. Robert H -Production Optics - U SWE

DQ 133. Werner Gramkou-Witt -Production Optics GS U SWE wgw53

DQ 189. Dag Bergsjö -Production Optics - U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 512.1120 120. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

2 97.38 498.7113 2. Per-Arne Svensson +Standard SS U SWE caliber

3 72.10 369.2546 64. Jan Anderberg +Standard S U SWE jjand

4 48.34 247.5637 52. Johan Urbanke -Standard S U SWE

5 33.92 173.6976 86. Thomas Elehag +Standard SS U SWE elis

DQ 5. Glenn Vennberg -Standard SS U SWE baraglenn



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 07:48

Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 351.7618 10. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

2 91.56 322.0684 77. Emma Björner -Production L U SWE

3 87.30 307.0860 67. Jolie Raudva -Production L U SWE jora

4 59.80 210.3625 79. Erika Quist -Production L U SWE

5 54.96 193.3407 65. Maja Väliluoto -Production L U SWE

6 48.06 169.0448 38. Gunilla Abrahamsson -Production L U SWE gunster

7 32.71 115.0712 41. Anna-Maria Bramgren -Production L U SWE

8 20.23 71.1709 212. Sofie Kjellkvist -Production L U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 606.6963 100. Gerry Strandberg -Production S B SWE gerry66

2 87.11 528.4648 195. Victor Eriksson -Production S U SWE victor

3 81.73 495.8309 223. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

4 77.04 467.3984 53. Håkan Myrsell -Production S U SWE

5 73.38 445.1896 205. Olof Bengtsson -Production S U SWE linde

6 67.59 410.0926 178. Erik Lindström -Production S U SWE orca

7 53.95 327.3238 82. Martin Hollertz -Production S U SWE hollertz

8 51.17 310.4355 161. Robert Johansson -Production S U SWE hubbabubba

9 40.44 245.3730 55. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

10 34.93 211.9341 29. Oscar Brännudd -Production S U SWE obra

11 33.29 201.9869 27. Jan Karlsson -Production S U SWE

12 32.83 199.2080 147. Kent Olsson -Production S U SWE

13 14.27 86.5566 154. Lars-Göran Adolfsson -Production GS U SWE

14 12.59 76.3601 70. Carl Gadde -Production S U SWE

DQ 145. Alexander Nordenswan -Production S U SWE

DQ 150. Mathias Dagerhed -Production S U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 645.3685 104. Bjarne Larning -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE bjarne

2 88.66 572.2018 124. Marcus Molin -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE mackan73

3 69.00 445.2957 165. Thomas Hjelm -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE ipscnooben

4 64.63 417.1306 183. Yodkhwan Idh -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE younggun

5 61.31 395.6706 50. Peter Freed -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE freed

6 53.80 347.2290 185. Mikael Idh -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE majk

7 48.14 310.6978 202. Andreas Austvik -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

DQ 16. Luigi de Barone -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS A SWE 2alfa

DQ 31. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE unique

DQ 59. Karl Skoglund -Pistol Caliber CarbineGS U SWE pistola38
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 584.6145 152. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

2 90.54 529.2820 112. Patrik Gren -Production Optics S U SWE badboy

3 75.64 442.2085 15. Susanne Pejle -Production Optics S U SWE pejle

4 64.43 376.6886 12. Martin Wistrand -Production Optics S U SWE

5 64.19 375.2525 146. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

6 58.94 344.5834 115. Jimi Arwidsson -Production Optics S U SWE jimi

7 55.63 325.2172 14. Toni Celan -Production Optics S U SWE tonic

8 44.00 257.2413 33. Henrik Stensson -Production Optics S U SWE

9 40.63 237.5271 116. Mikael Hennig -Production Optics S U SWE

10 35.41 207.0129 7. Gerry Dahlgren -Production Optics GS U SWE kgd52

11 31.75 185.6231 45. Patrik Strömberg -Production Optics S U SWE paddy

12 29.42 171.9937 62. Tommy Eriksen -Production Optics SS U SWE bluesteel

13 28.54 166.8558 47. Max Varricchio -Production Optics S U SWE manno

14 27.03 158.0488 8. Freddan Lif -Production Optics S U SWE freddan

15 14.02 81.9347 11. George Abraham -Production Optics SS U SWE

DQ 133. Werner Gramkou-Witt -Production Optics GS U SWE wgw53


